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product specification

TRIO MINI Black

SKU:SG70522BK

IP65 Premium Outdoor Bulkhead

Description

Trio Mini is a high quality exterior (IP65) fitting with an aluminium body, UV stabilised
polycarbonate diffuser and guard. The housing of this SG fitting is cast from high quality
aluminium, chemically and electrostatically cleaned before the dry powder polyester coat is
applied. This rigorous finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many,
many years. The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser aids excellent light distribution, with
superior vandal resistance. The exposed screws are all stainless steel. The high IP rating
(IP65) also demonstrates just how hardy and weatherproof this fitting is. Excellent for use
with LED energy saving globes. Trio Mini has a textured matt finish.

Additional information

Brand sg Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 40W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-7407240

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 24
Overall Width 10
Overall Depth 15

Item Dimensions

H240 w150 P100

Fitting Height H240
Fitting Width W150
Fitting Projection P100

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO MINI Black

Supplier Code SG70522BK
UPI 9324879212281
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 2 Year replacement guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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TRIO MINI Graphite

SKU:SG70522GP

IP65 Premium Outdoor Bulkhead

Description

Trio Mini is a high quality exterior (IP65) fitting with an aluminium body, UV stabilised
polycarbonate diffuser and guard. The housing of this SG fitting is cast from high quality
aluminium, chemically and electrostatically cleaned before the dry powder polyester coat is
applied. This rigorous finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many,
many years. The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser aids excellent light distribution, with
superior vandal resistance. The exposed screws are all stainless steel. The high IP rating
(IP65) also demonstrates just how hardy and weatherproof this fitting is. Excellent for use
with LED energy saving globes. Trio Mini has a textured matt finish.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Width

Fitting Projection

sg Lighting

Graphite

E27

40W

NO

A-LED-7407240

240V

24

10

15

H240 w150 P100

H240

W150

P100

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO MINI Graphite

Supplier Code SG70522GP
UPI 9324879212298
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 2 Year replacement guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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product specification

TRIO MINI White

SKU:SG70522WH

IP65 Premium Outdoor Bulkhead

Description

Trio Mini is a high quality exterior (IP65) fitting with an aluminium body, UV stabilised
polycarbonate diffuser and guard. The housing of this SG fitting is cast from high quality

aluminium, chemically and electrostatically cleaned before the dry powder polyester coat is

applied. This rigorous finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many,
many years. The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser aids excellent light distribution, with
superior vandal resistance. The exposed screws are all stainless steel. The high IP rating
(IP65) also demonstrates just how hardy and weatherproof this fitting is. Excellent for use
with LED energy saving globes. Trio Mini has a textured matt finish.

Additional information

Brand sg Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 40W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-7407240

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 24
Overall Width 10
Overall Depth 15

Item Dimensions

H240 w150 P100

Fitting Height H240
Fitting Width W150
Fitting Projection P100
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO MINI White

Supplier Code SG70522WH
UPI 9324879212311
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 2 Year replacement guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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Print TRIO Black
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www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

TRIO Black

SKU:SG70520BK

IP65 Premium Outdoor Bulkhead 32x19cm

Description

Trio is a high quality exterior (IP65) fitting with an aluminium body, UV stabilised
polycarbonate diffuser and guard. The housing of this SG fitting is cast from high quality
aluminium, chemically and electrostatically cleaned before the dry powder polyester coat is
applied. This rigorous finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many,
many years. The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser aids excellent light distribution, with
superior vandal resistance. The exposed screws are all stainless steel. The high IP rating
(IP65) also demonstrates just how hardy and weatherproof this fitting is. Excellent for use
with LED energy saving globes. Trio has a textured matt finish.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Width

Fitting Projection

sg Lighting

BLACK

E27

60W

NO

A-LED-7409240

240V

32

9.5

18.5

H320 W185 P95

H320

W185

P95

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO Black

Supplier Code SG70520BK
UPI 9324879212106
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 2 Year replacement guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

(__) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO Graphite

Oriel

LIGHTING
www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

TRIO Graphite

SKU:SG70520GP

product specification

IP65 Premium Outdoor Bulkhead 32x19cm

Description

Trio is a high quality exterior (IP65) fitting with an aluminium body, UV stabilised
polycarbonate diffuser and guard. The housing of this SG fitting is cast from high quality
aluminium, chemically and electrostatically cleaned before the dry powder polyester coat is
applied. This rigorous finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many,
many years. The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser aids excellent light distribution, with
superior vandal resistance. The exposed screws are all stainless steel. The high IP rating
(IP65) also demonstrates just how hardy and weatherproof this fitting is. Excellent for use
with LED energy saving globes. Trio has a textured matt finish.

Additional information

Brand sg Lighting
Colour Graphite
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 60W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Width

Fitting Projection

A-LED-7409240

240V

32

9.5

18.5

H320 W185 P95

H320

W185

P95

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

( ) rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO Graphite

Supplier Code SG70520GP
UPI 9324879212212
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 2 Year replacement guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

(__) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO White
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www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

TRIO White

SKU:SG70520WH

IP65 Premium Outdoor Bulkhead 32x19cm 1

Description = ;
Trio is a high quality exterior (IP65) fitting with an aluminium body, UV stabilised
polycarbonate diffuser and guard. The housing of this SG fitting is cast from high quality
aluminium, chemically and electrostatically cleaned before the dry powder polyester coat is
applied. This rigorous finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many,
many years. The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser aids excellent light distribution, with
superior vandal resistance. The exposed screws are all stainless steel. The high IP rating
(IP65) also demonstrates just how hardy and weatherproof this fitting is. Excellent for use
with LED energy saving globes. Trio has a textured matt finish.

@

Additional information

Brand sg Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 60W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Width

Fitting Projection

A-LED-7409240

240V

32

9.5

18.5

H320 W185 P95

H320

W185

P95

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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6/5/2021 Print TRIO White

Supplier Code SG70520WH
UPI 9324879212236
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 2 Year replacement guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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